TILLAMOOK COUNTY
Tax Distribution
Remittance Advice

Date Type Participant's Name
4/11/2025 1 City of Bay City
4/11/2025 1 City of Garibaldi
4/11/2025 1 City of Manzanita
4/11/2025 1 City of Nehalem
4/11/2025 1 City of Rockaway Beach
4/11/2025 1 City of Tillamook
4/11/2025 1 City of Wheeler
4/11/2025 1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
4/11/2025 1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
4/11/2025 1 N Co Recreation District
4/11/2025 1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
4/11/2025 1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
4/11/2025 1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
4/11/2025 1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
4/11/2025 1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
4/11/2025 1 Neskowin Sanitary
4/11/2025 1 Neskowin Water District
4/11/2025 1 Nestucca RFPD
4/11/2025 1 Nestucca Valley School District #101
4/11/2025 1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD
4/11/2025 1 NW Regional ESD
4/11/2025 1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
4/11/2025 1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol
4/11/2025 1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
4/11/2025 1 Port of Nehalem
4/11/2025 1 Port of Tillamook Bay
4/11/2025 1 TCECD-911
4/11/2025 1 Tillamook Bay Community College
4/11/2025 1 Tillamook County Public Transit District
4/11/2025 1 Tillamook Fire District
4/11/2025 1 Tillamook School District #9
4/11/2025 1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
4/11/2025 1 Willamina School District #63J

Distributed by Check

4/11/2025 Beaver Witr

4/11/2025 Cloverdale Wtr
4/11/2025 Nedonna RFPD
4/11/2025 Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
4/11/2025 Neh Bay Hith Dist B & C
4/11/2025 NOSDB&C

4/11/2025 NOSD General
4/11/2025 Port of Garibaldi
4/11/2025 Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
4/11/2025 Till Soil & Water
4/11/2025 Trask Drainage Dist
4/11/2025 Twin Rocks Sanitary
4/11/2025 Watseco-Barview Water

4/11/2025 Wilson River Water

Amount
3,835.24
3,553.72
1,822.20

398.08
3,396.33
5,017.55
1,304.49

532.52
1,032.15
9,468.76

457.43

84,905.68
1,051.07
10,358.76
3,484.39
1,099.06
1,117.66
14,538.93
64,479.30
6,212.10
6,236.23
2,853.90
1,050.34
2,520.14
1,182.22

457.81

7,674.85
17,979.81
8,151.75
6,407.52
78,079.63
4,421.45
177.41

0.00
170.93
269.25
322.57

3,437.86
5,978.16
302.28
1,983.24
257.57
2,445.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Special Notation or Description

March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution

March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution
March Tax Distribution



