

Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
4/11/2025	1	City of Bay City	3,835.24	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	City of Garibaldi	3,553.72	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	City of Manzanita	1,822.20	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		City of Nehalem	398.08	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	City of Rockaway Beach	3,396.33	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	City of Tillamook	5,017.55	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	City of Wheeler	1,304.49	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	. Garibaldi Rural Fire Department	532.52	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	. Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	1,032.15	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	N Co Recreation District	9,468.76	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	457.43	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	84,905.68	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Neah-Kah-Nie Water District	1,051.07	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	10,358.76	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	3,484.39	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Neskowin Sanitary	1,099.06	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Neskowin Water District	1,117.66	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Nestucca RFPD	14,538.93	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Nestucca Valley School District #101	64,479.30	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	6,212.10	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	NW Regional ESD	6,236.23	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	2,853.90	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol	1,050.34	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	2,520.14	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	. 1	Port of Nehalem	1,182.22	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Port of Tillamook Bay	457.81	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	. TC ECD-911	7,674.85	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Tillamook Bay Community College	17,979.81	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Tillamook County Public Transit District	8,151.75	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Tillamook Fire District	6,407.52	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Tillamook School District #9	78,079.63	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	Tillamook Urban Renewal District	4,421.45	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	1	. Willamina School District #63J	177.41	March Tax Distribution
Distributed by Check				
4/11/2025	i	Beaver Wtr	0.00	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		Cloverdale Wtr	170.93	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		Nedonna RFPD		March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		Neh Bay Health Dist Gen		March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		Neh Bay Hlth Dist B & C		March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		NOSD B & C	5,978.16	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		NOSD General		March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		Port of Garibaldi		March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		Till Bay Habitat & Estuary		March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		Till Soil & Water		March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		Trask Drainage Dist		March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025		Twin Rocks Sanitary	0.00	March Tax Distribution
4/11/2025	;	Watseco-Barview Water	0.00	March Tax Distribution
4/44/2025		14/11 51 14/14	0.00	

0.00 March Tax Distribution

Wilson River Water

4/11/2025